
2023141 UGU PROKENNEX SOUTH COAST MASTERS
XD 60

Main Draw

1

2

TSA550040
TSA550040

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Sharon VAN DER SCHYFF

BYE

[1] Adam MYBURGH

3

4

TSA581055

TSA540082

TSA581055

TSA540082

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Johan VAN NIEKERK

John COETZEE

Deirdre	 ALGIE 

Cathy KIRTON 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA570046
TSA570046

LIM
LIM

A3

[3/4] MAKS VERHAGE

BYE

[3/4] Theunis LEE

7

8
TSA560067
TSA560067

LIM
LIM

A4

BYE

Theresa BENADE
Johan BENADE

9

10

TSA601029
TSA601029

GC
GC

A5

Maggie CUBITT

BYE

Patrick VEZASIE

11

12
TSA500079
TSA500079

FS
FS

A6

BYE

[3/4] Felicity FICK
[3/4] Ralph BURLS

13

14

TSA470080

TSA570072

TSA470080

TSA570072

KZN

LIM

KZN

LIM

Raj NAGANNA

Joseph KGANANE

Pumla XOTYENI

Jabulile DLAMINI 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA581034
TSA581034

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Renee PURTELL
[2] Colin BARKER

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

COETZEE / KIRTON

7-5, 6-1

[3/4] LEE / VERHAGE

BENADE / BENADE

6-3, 7-6

VEZASIE / CUBITT

[3/4] BURLS / FICK

6-1, 6-1

NAGANNA / XOTYENI

[2] BARKER / PURTELL

7-6, 6-2

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

BENADE / BENADE

6-4, 6-1

VEZASIE / CUBITT

NAGANNA / XOTYENI

6-4, 7-6

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

NAGANNA / XOTYENI

Not Played

BENADE / BENADE

VEZASIE / CUBITT Not Played

Position 3-4

COETZEE / KIRTON

[3/4] LEE / VERHAGE 6-2, 6-2

[3/4] BURLS / FICK

[2] BARKER / PURTELL 6-2, 6-4

COETZEE / KIRTON

[2] BARKER / PURTELL

Not Played

Position 5-8

[3/4] LEE / VERHAGE

[3/4] BURLS / FICK Not Played

Position 7-8



E1

BYE

VAN NIEKERK / ALGIE 

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

KGANANE / DLAMINI

BYE

E5

VAN NIEKERK / ALGIE 

BYE

E6

BYE

KGANANE / DLAMINI

VAN NIEKERK / ALGIE 

KGANANE / DLAMINI

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

VAN NIEKERK / ALGIE 

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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